June 15

Thursday |
HOTEL:
' ESCORTED
GUIDE: Guide Svc of Washington DC ,:
MOTOR COACH: ' |l6:00a  Wake -up call

EMERGENCY NO: (800) 416-8212 | U000 Breskfastst okl

8:00a Depart for Gettysburg

8:30a Gettysburg Battlefield tour
to include Peach Orchard

10:30a  Depart for Mount Vernon

1 12:30p  Lunch at Mount Vernon
[Blue pass meal vouchers]

1:30p Tour Mount Vernon

3:30p  Depart for Washington, D.C.

6:30a Spot time Cass City Elementary
4805 Ale Street
Cassy City, MI 48726

7:00p Depart school parking lot

12:00p Lunch en-route
($10 cash allotment)

5:30p Dinner en-route

($10 cash allotment) ‘ 4:30p White House photo op
.00 Check O fi 5:30p  Air Force Memorial i
:00p eck into Gettysburg Hote f 6:30 Di t Pent Cit I
Meet Son Tours Staff at Hotel NI g [\;gﬂglgears] SRR
10:00p  Security arrives | 7:30p  Pentagon Memorial

| 8:30p Depart for Hotel
i 10:00p  Security arrives




1:00p

2:00p

4:00p
5:00p
8:00p
10:00p

Breakfast at hotel

Depart for Washington, D.C.

Meet Guide at Arlington Cemetery
Visit Arlington Cemetery and view
Changing of the Guard at the Tomb of
The Unknown Soldier

Iwo Jima Marine Corps Memorial
Lunch at Pentagon City Mall
[Vouchers]

Vietnam Memorial

Lincoln Memorial

Korean Memorial

Depart for Medieval Times in Baltimore
Medieval Times Dinner Theater
Depart for Hotel

Security arrives

June 18 |

Sunday

6:30a
7:15a
10:00a
12:00p

1:00p
3:00p
5:00p
6:30p

9:30p
10:00p

Wake-up Call

Breakfast at hotel
American History Museum
Lumch on the National Mall
($10 cash allotment)
Natural History Museum
Air & Space Museum
Dinner at Chevys Mexican
Meet guide for touring
Jefferson Memorial

FDR Memorial

MLK Memorial

Depart for hotel

Security arrives




June 19

Monday

6:30a
7:15a
8:00a
8:00a
12:00p

PM

Wake-up Call
Breakfast at hotel

Load luggage on coach
Depart hotel for home
Lunch enroute

($10 cash allotment)
Arrive home




