

Washington DC

June 15

Thursday

HOTEL:

GUIDE: Guide Svc of Washington DC

MOTOR COACH:

EMERGENCY NO: (800) 416-8212

6:30a Spot time Cass City Elementary

4805 Ale Street

Cassy City, MI 48726

7:00p Depart school parking lot

12:00p Lunch en-route

(\$10 cash allotment)

5:30p Dinner en-route

(\$10 cash allotment)

7:00p Check into Gettysburg Hotel

Meet Son Tours Staff at Hotel

10:00p Security arrives

June 16

Friday

ESCORTED

	6:00a	Wake -up call
	7:00a	Breakfast at hotel
	8:00a	Depart for Gettysburg
	8:30a	Gettysburg Battlefield tour
		to include Peach Orchard
	10:30a	Depart for Mount Vernon
	12:30p	Lunch at Mount Vernon
		[Blue pass meal vouchers]
	1:30p	Tour Mount Vernon
	3:30p	Depart for Washington, D.C.
	4:30p	White House photo op
distance of the last	5:30p	Air Force Memorial
Contract of the Contract of th	6:30p	Dinner at Pentagon City mall [vouchers]
Statement or other	7:30p	Pentagon Memorial
the state of the latest	8:30p	Depart for Hotel
No. Continue com	10:00p	Security arrives
1		



Washington DC

June 17

Saturday

Wake-up call 7:15a 8:15a Breakfast at hotel 9:00a Depart for Washington, D.C. Meet Guide at Arlington Cemetery 10:00a Visit Arlington Cemetery and view Changing of the Guard at the Tomb of The Unknown Soldier Iwo Jima Marine Corps Memorial 1:00p Lunch at Pentagon City Mall [Vouchers] 2:00p Vietnam Memorial Lincoln Memorial Korean Memorial Depart for Medieval Times in Baltimore 4:00p 5:00p **Medieval Times Dinner Theater** 8:00p Depart for Hotel 10:00p Security arrives

June 18

Sunday

6:30a	Wake-up Call
7:15a	Breakfast at hotel
10:00a	American History Museum
12:00p	Lumch on the National Mal
	(\$10 cash allotment)
1:00p	Natural History Museum
3:00p	Air & Space Museum
5:00p	Dinner at Chevys Mexican
6:30p	Meet guide for touring
	Jefferson Memorial
	FDR Memorial
	MLK Memorial
9:30p	Depart for hotel
10:00p	Security arrives



Washington DC

June 19

Monday

6:30a Wake-up Call

7:15a Breakfast at hotel

8:00a Load luggage on coach

8:00a Depart hotel for home

12:00p Lunch enroute

(\$10 cash allotment)

PM Arrive home